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IN SOME SITUATIONS, TEMPERED LOW-E GLASS MAY NEED TO BE PPG SUNGATE 500.

THIS WILL EFFECT THE U-VALUES AND R-VALUES AS FOLLOWS:

.38

.40

.40

.33

.50

.50

.36

.36

AA-VALUE

.50

SLIDER

FIXED

SINGLE HUNG

SINGLE HUNG

FIXED

SLIDER

WINDOW

LOW-E GLASS

LOW-E GLASS

LOW-E GLASS

LOW-E GLASS

SV

SH

PW

*PW

LOW-E GLASS

CLEAR GLASS

LOW-E GLASS

CLEAR GLASS

TESTING RESULTS

CLEAR GLASS

*SV

SH

PW

*SH

SV

R-VALUE

BB-VALUE

.39

.38

.39

.32

2.50

2.63

2.50

3.03

BB-VALUE

.35

.50

.50

.35

U-VALUE

.50

2.78

2.00

2.00

2.78

AA-VALUE

2.00

2.56

2.63

2.56

3.13

2.86

2.00

2.00

2.86

2.00

NATIONAL PENETRATION RATING COUNCIL

AMSCO WINDOWS

(NFRC)

STUCCO, TYP.
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 1/4" = 1'-0"
2 BACK ELEVATION
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3 FRONT ELEVATION

 1/4" = 1'-0"
5 Amsco Windows
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